Specifications
•	Application:	third	party	qualified	for	Gigabit	Ethernet
	 Transmission	IEEE	802.3
•	Component:	third	party	qualified	for	Cat.	5e	and	6
•	Channel:	third	party	verified	for	ISO	11801
	 Class	D/E	compliant
Patch Panels, Front Access, Category 5e
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)
Width
Inches	(mm)
Depth
Inches	(mm) Wiring Catalog	No.
12 2.5”	(64) 10”	(254) 1.5”	(38) T568B P5E12BF
12 2.5”	(64) 10”	(254) 1.5”	(38) T568A P5E12AF
24 3.5”	(89) 19”	(483) 1.5”	(38) T568B P5E24BF
Patch Panels, Hinged, Fold-Down, Category 6A, 6, and 5e
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)
Width
Inches	(mm)
Depth
Inches	(mm) Type Category Catalog	No.
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 7.5”	(191) Wall 6A P6A48UF
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 1.5”	(38) Rack 6A P6A48UF19
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 7.5”	(191) Wall 6 P648UF
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 1.5”	(38) Rack 6 P648UF19
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 7.5”	(191) Wall 5e P5E48UF
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 1.5”	(38) Rack 5e P5E48UF19
P5E24BF
P5E48UF
  Patented Hinge Design (U.S. Patent No. 5,765,698)
  The Cable Management Panel Acts as a Bench
Support During Termination
  Third Party Tested and Verified Category 5e
  RoHS Compliant
Cable Management
Integrated	management	provides
an	orderly,	aesthetic,	easy	solution.
Installation
The	cable	management	panel
acts	as	a	bench	support	during
termination.
speCialty patCh panels
C
o
P
P
E
r
 C
r
o
S
S
 C
o
N
N
E
C
T
E12